Fast Cross 2025
Pos. Nbr. Rider
1 85 SOUBEYRAS Cedric
2 200 ZONTA Filippo
3 460 HICHS Michael
4 20 ALVISI Nicolo
5 880 RUSSI Matteo
6 19 PHILIPPAERTS David
7 251 PAVAN Simone
8 941 PELLEGRINI Angelo
9 373 BONETTA Alessio
10 938 BICALHO SALA Rodolfo
11 140 LODITommaso

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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ARSAGO SEPRIO - 13 SETTEMBRE 2025

Open - Time Practice Gr 3
Classification

Fed. Team Motorcycle

StarkVarg
KTM
StarkVarg
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Honda

KTM

Kawasaki

Laps

N N 00 N O NN N NN

7

Best Time

1:10.540
1:10.803
1:11.269
1:11.699
1:13.355
1:13.777
1:13.941
1:14.039
1:14.645
1:14.780
1:17.253

Race start: 13/09/2025 15:37:13

Posting Time: 15:51
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Avg. Speed: km/h

InLap  Diff. First

00.263
00.729
01.159
02.815
03.237
03.401
03.499
04.105
04.240
06.713

Diff Prev.

00.263
00.466
00.430
01.656
00.422
00.164
00.098
00.606
00.135
02.473

Avg.

56,138
55,930
55,564
55,231
53,984
53,675
53,556
53,485
53,051
52,955
51,260

Race finish: 13/09/2025 15:48:59

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results
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broadcasting or otherwise now known

or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 day:

of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Marco Bazzano
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Arsago Seprio, Saturday 13 September 2025

Chief Timekeeper : Maurio Santamaria
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