



ARSAGO SEPRIO - 13 SETTEMBRE 2025

Fast Cross 2025

Open - Time Practice Gr 3

Classification Avg. Speed: km/h

Pos.	Nbr.	Rider	Nat.	Fed.	Team	Motorcycle	Laps	Best Time	In Lap	Diff. First	Diff Prev.	Avg.
1	85	SOUBEYRAS Cedric	FRA			StarkVarg	7	1:10.540	7	. .	.	56,138
2	200	ZONTA Filippo	ITA			KTM	7	1:10.803	2	00.263	00.263	55,930
3	460	HICHS Michael				StarkVarg	7	1:11.269	5	00.729	00.466	55,564
4	20	ALVISI Nicolo	ITA			KTM	7	1:11.699	5	01.159	00.430	55,231
5	880	RUSSI Matteo	ITA			Honda	7	1:13.355	3	02.815	01.656	53,984
6	19	PHILIPPAERTS David	ITA			Yamaha	6	1:13.777	6	03.237	00.422	53,675
7	251	PAVAN Simone	ITA			KTM	7	1:13.941	4	03.401	00.164	53,556
8	941	PELLEGRINI Angelo	ITA			Honda	8	1:14.039	6	03.499	00.098	53,485
9	373	BONETTA Alessio	ITA				7	1:14.645	2	04.105	00.606	53,051
10	938	BICALHO SALA Rodolfo	ESP			KTM	7	1:14.780	2	04.240	00.135	52,955
11	140	LODI Tommaso	ITA			Kawasaki	7	1:17.253	4	06.713	02.473	51,260

Race start: 13/09/2025 15:37:13 Race finish: 13/09/2025 15:48:59

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

Posting Time: 15:51

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Marco Bazzano Chief Timekeeper : Maurio Santamaria